Animal ID
8963
8972
8999
9000
9001
9002
9003
9029
9035
9040
9053
9054
9058
9061
9063
9064
9065
9066
9067
9068
9070
9071
9081
9082
9083
9084
9085
9086
9087
9088
9089
9090
9091
9092
9093
9095
9096
9097
9098
9099
9100
9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9106
8548
8695
8696
8697

Species
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis
Macaca fascicularis

Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis

S

[

X

THTmHmEEEEEEEETNTTananagagESssssssssssssssEsSsS=EEIEEEEEETNmMEZSEEEEETNE

Birth date
3/6/13
2/3/13

12/17/11
9/9/10
4/4/01
3/14/01
11/15/01
10/9/13
2/21/06
11/1/05
1/18/16
1/8/16
10/14/14
2/15/15
12/18/13
4/18/14
7125/14
1/2/13
4/12/13
6/27/12
5/10/12
10/18/12
9/5/15
5/5/15
1/13/16
7/10/15
1/4/15
10/4/15
3/8/15
8/13/13
11/10/13
9/25/12
8/4/14
6/8/14
1/8/14
7/131/15
12/27/13
9/24/15
11/7/15
1/30/15
2/25/14
11/9/15
10/14/14
3/22/14
1/25/16
12/17/14
1/3/15
1/1/10
7127/12
2/20/13
9/13/12

Date acquired
7119117
8/4/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
12/28/17
5/17/18
7/19/18
7/19/18
8/10/18
8/10/18
8/21/18
8/21/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
11/27/18
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
12/13/13
8/29/14
8/29/14
8/29/14

Obtained by Rise for Animals. Uploaded 07/09/2020

Provenance
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller



8698
8950
8954
8956
8957
9016
9017
9018
9019
9020
9021
9024
9025
9026
9027
9115
9116
9117
9118
9119
9120
9107
9108
9109
9110
9111
9112
9113
9114

Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Papio anubis
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca mulatta
Macaca muilatta
Macaca mulatta

MEZEZEEENTmnamEEEEEnnamEEs2E2nnmnnanEnnmnE

11/8/12
11/10/14
11/30/13

12/5/13

10/9/14

3117115

3/11/16

3/5/16

2117115

117116
12/10/114
2/11/15

1/6/15
12/23/14

12/9/14

5/11/18

5/14/18

5/25/18

5/21/18

5/26/18
2112118

41113
712313
4/12/13
9/22/12

37114

8/20/14
6/12/13
3/23/13

8/29/14
77M1n17
7117
7M117
7117
1/17/18
11718
117/18
117/18
1/17/18
1/17/18
117118
117/18
117/18
117/18
10/29/19
10/29/19
10/29/19
10/29/19
10/29/19
10/29/19
57119
57119
57119
5/7/19
57119
517119
57119
517119

Obtained by Rise for Animals. Uploaded 07/09/2020

Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller
Acquired from seller



