Animal ID	Species	Sex	Birth date	Date acquired	Provenance
8963	Macaca fascicularis	M	3/6/13	7/19/17	Acquired from seller
8972	Macaca fascicularis	F	2/3/13	8/4/17	Acquired from seller
8999	Macaca fascicularis	M	12/17/11	12/28/17	Acquired from seller
9000	Macaca fascicularis	M	9/9/10	12/28/17	Acquired from seller
9001	Macaca fascicularis	M	4/4/01	12/28/17	Acquired from seller
9002	Macaca fascicularis	M	3/14/01	12/28/17	Acquired from seller
9003	Macaca fascicularis	M	11/15/01	12/28/17	Acquired from seller
9029	Macaca fascicularis	M	10/9/13	5/17/18	Acquired from seller
9035	Macaca fascicularis	F	2/21/06	7/19/18	Acquired from seller
9040	Macaca fascicularis	F	11/1/05	7/19/18	Acquired from seller
9053	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/18/16	8/10/18	Acquired from seller
9054	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/8/16	8/10/18	Acquired from seller
9058	Macaca fascicularis	M	10/14/14	8/21/18	Acquired from seller
9061	Macaca fascicularis	M	2/15/15	8/21/18	Acquired from seller
9063	Macaca fascicularis	М	12/18/13	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9064	Macaca fascicularis	M	4/18/14	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9065	Macaca fascicularis	M	7/25/14	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9066	Macaca fascicularis	М	1/2/13	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9067	Macaca fascicularis	M	4/12/13	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9068	Macaca fascicularis	M	6/27/12	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9070	Macaca fascicularis	M	5/10/12	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9071	Macaca fascicularis	M	10/18/12	11/27/18	Acquired from seller
9081	Macaca fascicularis	M	9/5/15	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9082	Macaca fascicularis	M	5/5/15	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9083	Macaca fascicularis	М	1/13/16	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9084	Macaca fascicularis	М	7/10/15	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9085	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/4/15	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9086	Macaca fascicularis	М	10/4/15	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9087	Macaca fascicularis	M	3/8/15	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9088	Macaca fascicularis	M	8/13/13	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9089	Macaca fascicularis	M	11/10/13	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9090	Macaca fascicularis	М	9/25/12	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9091	Macaca fascicularis	M	8/4/14	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9092	Macaca fascicularis	М	6/8/14	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9093	Macaca fascicularis	М	1/8/14	3/26/19	Acquired from seller
9095	Macaca fascicularis	F	7/31/15	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9096	Macaca fascicularis	F	12/27/13	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9097	Macaca fascicularis	F	9/24/15	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9098	Macaca fascicularis	F	11/7/15	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9099	Macaca fascicularis	F	1/30/15	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9100	Macaca fascicularis	F	2/25/14	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9101	Macaca fascicularis	М	11/9/15	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9102	Macaca fascicularis	М	10/14/14	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9103	Macaca fascicularis	М	3/22/14	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9104	Macaca fascicularis	М	1/25/16	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9105	Macaca fascicularis	М	12/17/14	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9106	Macaca fascicularis	M	1/3/15	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
8548	Papio anubis	F	1/1/10	12/13/13	Acquired from seller
8695	Papio anubis	F	7/27/12	8/29/14	Acquired from seller
8696	Papio anubis	F	2/20/13	8/29/14	Acquired from seller
8697	Papio anubis	F	9/13/12	8/29/14	Acquired from seller

8698	Papio anubis	F	11/8/12	8/29/14	Acquired from seller
8950	Papio anubis	M	11/10/14	7/11/17	Acquired from seller
8954	Papio anubis	F	11/30/13	7/11/17	Acquired from seller
8956	Papio anubis	F	12/5/13	7/11/17	Acquired from seller
8957	Papio anubis	M	10/9/14	7/11/17	Acquired from seller
9016	Papio anubis	F	3/17/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9017	Papio anubis	F	3/11/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9018	Papio anubis	F	3/5/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9019	Papio anubis	F	2/17/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9020	Papio anubis	F	1/7/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9021	Papio anubis	F	12/10/14	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9024	Papio anubis	M	2/11/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9025	Papio anubis	M	1/6/15	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9026	Papio anubis	M	12/23/14	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9027	Papio anubis	M	12/9/14	1/17/18	Acquired from seller
9115	Papio anubis	F	5/11/18	10/29/19	Acquired from seller
9116	Papio anubis	F	5/14/18	10/29/19	Acquired from seller
9117	Papio anubis	F	5/25/18	10/29/19	Acquired from seller
9118	Papio anubis	M	5/21/18	10/29/19	Acquired from seller
9119	Papio anubis	M	5/26/18	10/29/19	Acquired from seller
9120	Papio anubis	M	2/12/18	10/29/19	Acquired from seller
9107	Macaca mulatta	F	4/1/13	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9108	Macaca mulatta	F	7/23/13	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9109	Macaca mulatta	F	4/12/13	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9110	Macaca mulatta	F	9/22/12	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9111	Macaca mulatta	M	3/7/14	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9112	Macaca mulatta	M	8/20/14	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9113	Macaca mulatta	M	6/12/13	5/7/19	Acquired from seller
9114	Macaca mulatta	F	3/23/13	5/7/19	Acquired from seller